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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Kelly4111
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.425 8.9258.875 34.975
2 7 3 2 1 

1 

Emily Jarvinen4109
CSC - Great Oaks

8.225 8.600 8.7509.150 34.725
7 4 1 3 2 

2 

Elianna Lageschulte4121
CSC - Race

9.150 9.400 9.2006.850 34.600
1 1 13 1 3 

3 

Charlotte Stevens4131
Davis Diamonds

8.675 8.650 8.6508.400 34.375
3 3 9T 4 4 

4 

Veronica Gagon4124
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.450 8.6008.925 34.175
8T 5T 2 5 5 

5 

Sierra Short4139
Elite

8.600 8.450 8.3008.525 33.875
4 5T 7 8T 6 

6 

Gabriela Garcia4102
CSC - Cambrianna

8.200 8.725 8.5008.400 33.825
8T 2 9T 7 7 

7 

Gianna Picciuto4137
Elite

8.350 8.250 8.2758.675 33.550
5T 8 5T 10 8 

8 

Kaya Jones4110
CSC - Great Oaks

8.350 7.700 8.3008.675 33.025
5T 10 5T 8T 9 

9 

Lily Hayes4118
CSC - Race

7.800 8.000 8.5508.425 32.775
13 9 8 6 10 

10 

Jenna Vultaggio4141
Elite

8.000 7.400 8.0008.725 32.125
12 12 4 12T 11 

11 

Rebecca Gutshall4135
Elite

8.200 7.100 8.0007.700 31.000
8T 13 11 12T 12 

12 

Gianna Farinelli4142
TEC

8.100 7.650 8.1006.900 30.750
11 11 12 11 13 

13 
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